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Men / 5 / Sr B
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Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Jonas Ilao501
Accel

10.200 10.800 10.60010.100 9.80010.400 61.900
1 1T 4 1 1 5 1 

1 

Cody Haines538
Gymnastics Unltd

9.700 10.800 10.20010.400 10.40010.200 61.700
3T 1T 2 3 2 3 2 

2 

Nathan Marks530
Extreme

9.100 8.900 10.10010.900 11.5009.900 60.400
9 11 1 4 4 1 3 

3 

Daniel Furtado537
Gymnastics Unltd

9.600 10.400 9.2009.500 9.70010.100 58.500
5T 3 10T 9T 3 6T 4 

4 

Kyle Shuttle544
Gymtowne

8.400 9.900 10.5009.600 11.0009.000 58.400
13 6 8T 2 9 2 5 

5 

Ryan Newberger567
Tumbleweeds

9.700 9.700 9.20010.300 9.7009.100 57.700
3T 9 3 9T 7T 6T 6 

6 

Brandon Jackson529
Extreme

9.600 8.800 9.8009.200 9.9008.900 56.200
5T 12 12T 5 10 4 7 

7 

Niko Prom540
Gymnastics Unltd

9.500 10.200 9.0009.600 9.0008.200 55.500
7 4 8T 14T 14 10 8 

8 

Anton Soloshenko565
Technique

8.800 10.000 9.4008.800 9.4008.400 54.800
10 5 16T 7T 12T 8 9 

9 

Devon Ferguson503
American

8.600 9.500 9.0009.500 8.6009.100 54.300
12 10 10T 14T 7T 11 10 

10 

Joshua De Los Reyes536
Gymnastics Unltd

8.700 9.800 9.1009.800 8.5007.800 53.700
11 7T 6T 11T 16 12 11 

11 

Brian Berryhill550
Liberty

9.900 7.700 9.1009.900 7.7009.300 53.600
2 14 5 11T 6 16 12 

12 

Nathaniel Nicolas554
Liberty

9.400 8.100 9.6009.800 7.8008.600 53.300
8 13 6T 6 11 15 13 

13 

Cole Brusa561
Technique

8.000 7.400 9.0009.200 9.1009.500 52.200
14T 16 12T 14T 5 9 14 

14 

Michael Kesler513
Auburn

7.600 7.600 9.1009.000 8.0008.400 49.700
16 15 14 11T 12T 13 15 

15 

Nathan Tovaraz541
Gymnastics Unltd

8.000 7.000 9.4008.900 7.5008.100 48.900
14T 17 15 7T 15 17 16 

16 

Nicholas Barkhousen534
Gymnastics Unltd

6.500 9.800 7.2008.800 7.9007.500 47.700
17 7T 16T 17 17 14 17 

17 
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